

NEWS RELEASE

Media Contact Allison Dubbs Senior Vice President, 513-484-3966 | a.dubbs@OurHeritage.bank

Katie Norman Joins Heritage Bank as Independence Branch Manager

(**Burlington, Kentucky, July 30, 2020**) – Katie Norman joins Heritage Bank as Branch Manager of Independence. She brings 13 years of banking experience to the role.

"Katie is an experienced banker and a confident manager," said Greg Young, SVP, Heritage Bank Head of Retail. "She knows the Independence community, and customers in her area already know to expect exceptional personal service from her."

Norman earned a bachelor's degree at Northern Kentucky University where her studies focused on finance. She started her banking career as a customer service representative at Bank of Kentucky and advanced through the ranks to branch manager. She has also completed the Dale Carnegie Corporate Training Program.

###

About Heritage Bank

Heritage Bank was founded in 1990 by a group of local businesspeople alarmed about the shrinking access to community banks able and eager to respond to regional consumer and business banking needs. Now serving Cincinnati and Northern Kentucky through 19 branches, the bank remains a family-owned institution, already grooming the third generation of leadership. In an age of ongoing consolidation, Heritage Bank is resolute about remaining an independent bank, rooted in the communities where we operate. Heritage Bank, Member FDIC.